PAGE 1/2
   Platforms
FHB3500-FA3
article no.: FHB3500-Z-FA3
Accessory for FHB3500; 2 platforms, 2750 kg, length of platforms 3500 mm
Platforms
FHB3500-FA3 PAGE 2/2
  specifications
article no. FHB3500-Z-FA3
load support load support platforms
capacity 2.75 t
quantity of platforms 2
length of platforms (mm) 3500 mm
width of platforms (mm) 430 mm
height of platforms (mm) 110 mm
distance between platforms 1400 mm
distance between platforms, minimum 1000 mm
platform surface smooth metal sheet
lifting height lifting height 1910 mm
dimensions drive-in width 2300 mm
weight 323 kg
surface treatment type of surface treatment powder coating
colour grey RAL7015
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Walter Finkbeiner GmbH
Alte Poststrasse 9/11
72250 Freudenstadt
Germany
Tel. +49
(0)7441-92521-0
Technical changes reserved. © Walter Finkbeiner GmbH 02/2022